

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 20-932 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 7/20/2020 In control: County Administrative Office

On agenda: 7/28/2020 Final action: 7/28/2020

Title: Secured Property Tax Revenue Exchange Agreement with Rio Dell Fire Protection District

Sponsors: Amy Nilsen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. FY 20-21 Rio Dell Fire Protection District Property Tax Exchange Agreement (7-16-

20).pdf, 3. Rio Dell Fire Protection District Property Tax Exchange Resolution (7-7-20).pdf, 4. Property tax revenue estimates for the affected territories.pdf, 5. Resolution 20-64, 6. Executed FY 20-21 Rio Dell Fire Protection District Property Tax Exchange Agreement (7-16-20).pdf, 7. Fully Executed FY 20-

21 Rio Dell Fire Protection District Property Tax Exchange Agreement (7-28-20).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/28/2020	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass